For Marrowbone~ entire service aera

P. S. C. XNO 1
. ' Original SHEET NO. 11
Marrowbone Water District CANCELLING P. S. C. NO. -
- SHEET NO. -

CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE

METER RATES FOR WATER USAGE.
Subject to the minimum monyhly water rates specified above, the following
metered charges shall be made for each 1,000 gallons of water consumpti
per momth to customers of all size connections;

NUMBER OF GALLONS MONTHLY CHARGE PER
OF WATER OR LESS 1,00 LLONS PER
PER MONTH ﬁON%ﬁ *
5/8 = 3/hinch meters
First 2,000 gallons $ 9.45 (minimum bill )
next 2,000 gallons : 3.15 per 1,000 gallons
next 2,000 gallons ) 2.70 per 1,000 gallons
next 1,000 gallons 2.20 per 1,000 gallons
next 10,000 gallons 1.90 per 1,000 gallons
over 20,000 gallons 1.70 per 1,000 gallons
. 34 _inch meters
First 3,000 gallons $12.60 (minimum’. bill) ,
next 1,000 gallons 3.15 per 1,000 gallons
next 2,000 gallons 2,70 per 1,000 gallons
next L,000 gallons 2.20 per 1,000 gallons
next 10,000 gallons 1.90 per 1,000 gallons
over 20,000 gallons 1.70 per 1,000 gallons
1 _inch meters
First 6,500 gallons $22,25 fminimum bill)
next 3,500 gallons 2.20 per 1,000 gallons
next 10,000 gallons PUBLIC SERVICE COmm:SSION 1.90 per 1,000 gallons
oveT 20,000 gallons OF KEENTUCW 1.70 per 1,000 gallons
e~ orop

1 1/2 inch meters

First 10,000 galloms $29.95 (minimum bill)
next 10,000 gallons DEC 4 1989 1.90 per 1,000 gallons
over 20,000 galloms PURSUMING su wwr it 2:012, 1470 per 1,000 gallons
CTION

2 inch meters }' ¥ “/f
First 16,000 gall BY: i, 42348 i

: 3 G O PUBLIC SERVIDY ¢ 1?"#?-’.:'?1;;?;\6‘;5:”" MH'BS (minimum blll)
next 4,000 gallons R 1.90 per 1,000 gallons
over 20,000 gallons 1.70 per 1,660 gallons

Whenever the minimum monthly charge is in excess of the total metered
charge, the minimum shall apply. Whenever the total metered charge is inm
exeess of +the prescribed minimum monthly charge, the metered charge shall

apply,

DATE OF Isgpzlmﬂw deve 1998 DATE EFFECTEVE [boulen ¥, 1957
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